Applicant: 13 3570 Newark - Essex
Application: IDEA Consolidated - 00-
Cycle: Original Application

Application Due Date: 7/29/2022

Allocations

Project Period: 7/1/2022 - 9/30/2023

Application Sections | IDEA Consolidated v|

Printer-Friendly

The application has been submitted. No more updates will be saved for the application.

Current Year Funds
Allocation
ReAllocated (+)
Released (-)

Total Current
Year Funds

Prior Year(s) Funds
Carryover (+)
ReAllocated (+)

Total Prior
Year(s) Funds

Sub Total

Basic

$11,055,578
$0
$0

$0

$2,391,670
$0

$0
$13,447,248

Preschool

$343,114
$0
$0

$0

$144,558
$0

$0
$487,672



Cooperative/Consortia
Transfer In (+)
Transfer Out (-)
Fiscal Agent

Adjusted Sub Total

Total Available for
Budgeting

$0
$0

$0

$13,447,248

Basic

$0
$0

$0

$487,672

Preschool



