Applicant: 13 3570 Newark - Essex

Application: IDEA Consolidated - 00-

Cycle: Original Application Project Period: 7/1/2022 - 9/30/2023

Application Due Date: 7/29/2022

Printer-Friendly

Application Sections IDEA Consolidated ➤

Allocations

The application has been submitted. No more updates will be saved for the application.

	Basic	Preschool
Current Year Funds		
Allocation	\$11,055,578	\$343,114
ReAllocated (+)	\$0	\$0
Released (-)	\$0	\$0
Total Current Year Funds	\$0	\$0
Prior Year(s) Funds		
Carryover (+)	\$2,391,670	\$144,558
ReAllocated (+)	\$0	\$0
Total Prior Year(s) Funds	\$0	\$0
Sub Total	\$13,447,248	\$487,672

Cooperative/Consortion	a	
Transfer In (+)	\$0	\$0
Transfer Out (-)	\$0	\$0
Fiscal Agent		
Adjusted Sub Total	\$0	\$0
Total Available for Budgeting	\$13,447,248	\$487,672

Basic

Preschool